DATE

12/01/2019
12/02/2019
12/03/2019
12/04/2019
12/05/2019
12/06/2019
12/07/2019
12/08/2019
12/09/2019
12/10/2019
12/11/2019
12/12/2019
12/13/2019
12/14/2019
12/15/2019
12/16/2019
12/17/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/20/2019
12/21/2019
12/22/2019
12/23/2019
12/24/2019
12/25/2019
12/26/2019
12/27/2019
12/28/2019
12/29/2019
12/30/2019
12/31/2019

December 2019
Some of the Greatest Albums of All Time

ARTIST

The Beach Boys
Jimi Hendrix
Simon & Garfunkel
Dolly Parton

u2

Nirvana

Bob Dylan

The Velvet Underground and Nico
David Bowie
Nas

The Beatles
Patti Smith
Marvin Gaye
The Who
Fleetwood Mac
Radiohead

Led Zeppelin
Joni Mitchell
Public Enemy
The Rolling Stones
Johnny Cash
Albert King

Pink Floyd

Van Morrison
Miles Davis
The Eagles
Guns N' Roses
Aretha Franklin
The Doors
Stevie Wonder

Carole King

ALBUM TITLE

Pet Sounds

Are You Experienced

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Coat of Many Colors

The Joshua Tree

Nevermind

Highway 61 Revisited

The Velvet Underground & Nico

The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust and the Spiders From Mars

lllmatic
Revolver
Horses

What's Going On
Who's Next
Rumours

OK Computer
Led Zeppelin IV

Blue

It Takes a Nation of Millions to Hold Us Back

Exile on Main St.

At Folsom Prison

Born Under a Bad Sign
The Dark Side of the Moon
Astral Weeks

Kind of Blue

Hotel California

Appetite for Destruction

| Never Loved a Man the Way | Love You
The Doors

Songs in the Key of Life
Tapestry



