December 2019 Some of the Greatest Albums of All Time

DATE	ARTIST	ALBUM TITLE
12/01/2019	The Beach Boys	Pet Sounds
12/02/2019	Jimi Hendrix	Are You Experienced
12/03/2019	Simon & Garfunkel	Bridge Over Troubled Water
12/04/2019	Dolly Parton	Coat of Many Colors
12/05/2019	U2	The Joshua Tree
12/06/2019	Nirvana	Nevermind
12/07/2019	Bob Dylan	Highway 61 Revisited
12/08/2019	The Velvet Underground and Nico	The Velvet Underground & Nico
12/09/2019	David Bowie	The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust and the Spiders From Mars
12/10/2019	Nas	Illmatic
12/11/2019	The Beatles	Revolver
12/12/2019	Patti Smith	Horses
12/13/2019	Marvin Gaye	What's Going On
12/14/2019	The Who	Who's Next
12/15/2019	Fleetwood Mac	Rumours
12/16/2019	Radiohead	OK Computer
12/17/2019	Led Zeppelin	Led Zeppelin IV
12/18/2019	Joni Mitchell	Blue
12/19/2019	Public Enemy	It Takes a Nation of Millions to Hold Us Back
12/20/2019	The Rolling Stones	Exile on Main St.
12/21/2019	Johnny Cash	At Folsom Prison
12/22/2019	Albert King	Born Under a Bad Sign
12/23/2019	Pink Floyd	The Dark Side of the Moon
12/24/2019	Van Morrison	Astral Weeks
12/25/2019	Miles Davis	Kind of Blue
12/26/2019	The Eagles	Hotel California
12/27/2019	Guns N' Roses	Appetite for Destruction
12/28/2019	Aretha Franklin	I Never Loved a Man the Way I Love You
12/29/2019	The Doors	The Doors
12/30/2019	Stevie Wonder	Songs in the Key of Life
12/31/2019	Carole King	Tapestry